
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 13th October, 1930, to mid-day on 16th October, 1930.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Poland
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Tunis
Switzerland
Austria
Kenya
Bombay, via Other Ports
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on 13th •
October, 1930, to mid-
day on 16th October,
1930.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

.. .

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
3,450

133,676
1,700

822,793
...

351,550

1,900
2,543

272

1,317,884

Coin.
j^_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

22,000
2,000
...
2,000
2,000
...

28,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

. . .

...

Total of
Gold.

£
3,450

155,676
3,700

822,793
2,000

353,550

1,900
2,543

272

1,345,884

SILVER.

Bullion.
,

Unrefined.

£
...
...

.. .

...

...

...

Refined.

£
• . .

6,050

5,300

28,300

4,844

44,494

Coin.
,

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...

...

. . •

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

. . .

...

. . .

...

Total of
Silver.

£
...
6,050

5,300
...
...

28,300
...
4,844

44,494

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
3,450

161,726
3,700

828,093
2,000

353,550
28,300

1,900
7,387

272

1,390,378

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
16th October, 1930.

J. E. HAGGE.R, Controller.
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