THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER, 1930.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 13th October, 1930, to mid-day on 16th October, 1930.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Poland	£	£ 3,450 133,676 1,700 822,793 351,550 1,900 2,543 272	£ 22,000 2,000 2,000	£	£ 3,450 155,676 3,700 822,793 2,000 353,550 1,900 2,543 272	£	£ 6,050 5,300 28,300 4,844	£	£	£ 6,050 5,300 28,300 4,844	£ 3,450 161,726 3,700 828,093 2,000 353,550 28,300 1,900 7,387 272
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on 13th October, 1930, to midday on 16th October, 1930.		1,317,884	28,000		1,345,884		44,494			44,494	1,390,378

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 16th October, 1930.